SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
FLORIDA YOUTH CHALLENGE ACADEMY
STUDENT/EMPLOYEE WORK CALENDAR

i i 20062007 oo
Tuesday, July 25, 2000......cooceieeeeeeeeecereerer e First Day, Teachers

Friday, July 28, 2006............... .......................... R First Day, Students (1% Semester)
Monday, September 4, 2006 ................................................. Labor Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Friday, October 27, 2006......ccrevivvrevrirerreerreeireesreesseessssisesseeens Planning Day/Student Holiday

Friday, November 10, 2006..........cccovevrerereceenreceerrecreereercereenss Veterans’ Day (Observed), Student/Teacher Holiday
Thursday, Nov. 23 and Friday, Nov. 24, 2006 ....................... Thanksgiving, Student/Teacher Holidays
Thursday, December 7, 2006 ........cccoeevevvevrreceseeeeereeeeseeennes End 1* Semester (90 days)

Friday, December 8, 2006 ........cccoceveeveereeeneeieierereceeeeeenens Planning Day/Last Day for Teachers
Sunday, December 10, 2006 ........ooovevereeereeeeeeeeeeeererneeneens Graduation

Monday, Dec. 11, 2006 thru Monday, Jan. 22 29, 2007 ........ Winter Break

Tuesday, January 23 30, 2007 .....ccoceeceeerreereereeeeereereesenes First Day, Teachers

Friday, January26 February 2, 2007 ........ccccoouvvviveremennee.. First Day, Students (2™ Semester)
Monday, February 19, 2007 ......ccovevereereeeeererereeeeeereevenenne Presidents’ Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Friday, April 6, 2007 ........cccoeveeureeeeieeceeeeeeseseessieseseesenssesnes Good Friday, Student/Teacher Holiday
Thursday, April 26, 2007 ....cccooereveereereeereiecreree e ceese e Planning Day/Student Holiday

Friday, April 27, 2007 ..ot Student/Teacher Holiday

Monday, May 28, 2007 .....cocvvrererirereerenrrenreiesresreeesressesenans Memorial Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Thursday, June 7 14, 2007 ......coovververeereeeeeeseseeseseesesereseeenone End 2™ Semester (90 days)

Friday, June 8 15, 2007 ..ottt Planning Day/Last Day for Teachers
Saturday, June 36 23, 2007 .....cceveeveeirereceeceeee e Graduation
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